
Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

                                                                     

                      2016 Liberty Mtn. 5k Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                         February 27, 2016 9:00AM 

                           26 degrees / overcast 

                                      

Place Name                Age S City            St Gun     Chip    Pace      

===== =================== === = =============== == ======= ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Wood         16 M Lynchburg       VA   19:03   19:03  6:08  

    2 Kyle Sweetland       24 M Alexandria      VA   19:14   19:14  6:12  

    3 Tanner Smith         21 M Lynchburg       VA   19:37   19:37  6:19  

    4 Clay Gaesser         19 M Lynchburg       VA   20:14   20:14  6:31  

    5 Dakota Pellman       25 M Bedford         VA   21:24   21:24  6:54  

    6 John Davenport       19 M Lynchburg       VA   22:04   21:59  7:05  

    7 Mitchell Dieudonne   24 M Lynchburg       VA   22:05   22:03  7:06  

    8 Haakon Nelson        19 M Wilmington      OH   22:10   22:08  7:08  

    9 Jonathan Houck       23 M Williamsport    PA   21:56   22:10  7:08  

   10 Tyler Johnson        20 M Lynchburg       VA   22:39   22:37  7:17  

   11 Ben Orth             20 M Rochester       MN   23:08   23:06  7:27  

   12 Nicholas Smith       20 M Roanoke         VA   23:22   23:22  7:32  

   13 Matt Shelton         24 M Madison Heights VA   23:23   23:23  7:32  

   14 John Cook            19 M Putnam Station  NY   23:35   23:23  7:32  

   15 Stacey Wood          16 F Lynchburg       VA   23:44   23:42  7:38  

   16 Peter Potecha        21 M Lynchburg       VA   24:19   24:17  7:49  

   17 Kc Horne             19 M Chelsea         AL   24:46   24:41  7:57  

   18 Andrew Perry         12 M Lynchburg       VA   24:50   24:47  7:59  

   19 Leah Hurt            19 F Lynchburg       VA   25:08   25:05  8:05  

   20 Kevin Betsch         21 M Waxhaw          NC   25:21   25:08  8:06  

   21 Luke Nelson          26 M Lynchburg       VA   25:42   25:21  8:10  

   22 Abby Quigg           20 F Lynchburg       VA   25:25   25:21  8:10  

   23 Darrell Wargo        47 M Lynchburg       VA   25:28   25:28  8:12  

   24 Zachary Varraux      27 M Lynchburg       VA   25:50   25:28  8:12  

   25 Pippa Best           19 F Lynchburg       VA   25:52   25:47  8:18  

   26 Mike Cargill         21 M Amherst         VA   25:57   25:47  8:18  

   27 Anna Hurt            20 F Lynchburg       VA   26:10   26:06  8:25  

   28 Jd Espinoza          26 M Calexico        CA   26:13   26:11  8:26  

   29 Lexi Pietruszka      20 F Collingswood    NJ   26:18   26:15  8:27  

   30 Hunter Fawley        19 M Bedford         VA   26:39   26:30  8:32  

   31 Sawyer Casey         20 M Lynchburg       VA   26:36   26:33  8:33  

   32 Michael Merholz      46 M Forest          VA   26:46   26:44  8:36  

   33 Baylee Snead         20 F South Boston    VA   26:59   26:45  8:37  

   34 Kevin Zahne          20 M Lynchburg       VA   27:09   26:58  8:41  

   35 Brooks Weygandt      22 M Lynchburg       VA   27:10   27:00  8:42  

   36 Heath Tuck           20 M Charleston      SC   27:12   27:02  8:43  

   37 Greta Penix          19 F Junction City   OR   27:17   27:13  8:46  

   38 John Grimes          22 M Greensboro      NC   27:33   27:19  8:48  

   39 Katie Larson         22 F Baytown         TX   27:28   27:22  8:49  

   40 Ross Meyer           36 M Lynchburg       VA   27:35   27:28  8:51  

   41 Rick Foster          44 M Forest          VA   27:32   27:32  8:52  

   42 Robert Wallace       23 M Rustburg        VA   27:43   27:36  8:53  

   43 Abigail Long         21 F Greenwood       IN   27:41   27:36  8:53  

   44 Rachel Walters       22 F Lynchburg       VA   27:44   27:39  8:54  

   45 Taylor Mastin        21 F Lynchburg       VA   27:48   27:43  8:56  

   46 Alexandra Karman     19 F Hamilton        OH   27:51   27:46  8:56  

   47 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 M Lynchburg       VA   28:01   27:47  8:57  

   48 Sibande Sibande      35 M Lynchburg       VA   30:03   27:49  8:58  

   49 Gwen Boda            19 F Lynchburg       VA   28:14   28:01  9:01  

   50 Christian Moore      18 M Severna Park    MD   28:12   28:07  9:03  

   51 Gabriel Sacco        15 M Forest          VA   28:11   28:11  9:04  



   52 Dalton Kalas         20 M Lynchburg       VA   28:38   28:17  9:06  

   53 Dylan Brendle        22 M Lynchburg       VA   28:25   28:21  9:08  

   54 Hikaru Kamikubo      20 M Lynchburg       VA   28:26   28:23  9:08  

   55 Matthew Persons      19 M Lynchburg       VA   28:26   28:23  9:08  

   56 Kendal Ryle          20 F Lynchburg       VA   28:28   28:24  9:09  

   57 Gary Clark           55 M Lynchburg       VA   28:42   28:37  9:13  

   58 Lauren Rust          20 F Lynchburg       VA   28:46   28:42  9:15  

   59 Brian Yates          43 M Lynchburg       VA   28:54   28:46  9:16  

   60 Hannah Hock          20 F Lakewood        CO   28:53   28:47  9:16  

   61 Ranndi Grubbs        22 F Lynchburg       VA   29:07   28:56  9:19  

   62 Lee Beaumont         46 M Lynchburg       VA   29:04   29:01  9:21  

   63 Amanda Mast          13 F Lynchburg       VA   29:12   29:10  9:24  

   64 Bruce Wallace        53 M Rustburg        VA   29:27   29:19  9:26  

   65 Matthew Zealand      37 M Forest          VA   29:31   29:21  9:27  

   66 Maddie Zealand       15 F Forest          VA   29:31   29:21  9:27  

   67 Alli Rust            22 F Lynchburg       VA   30:03   29:59  9:39  

   68 Chad Higgenbottom    20 M Smithfield      NC   30:27   30:18  9:45  

   69 Dwayne Marshall      53 M Lynchburg       VA   30:21   30:21  9:46  

   70 Jonathan Watson      32 M Appomattox      VA   30:25   30:22  9:47  

   71 Joel Buckhalr        25 M Lynchburg       VA   30:52   30:37  9:52  

   72 Brandon Funk         21 M Delta           PA   30:44   30:40  9:53  

   73 Danae Rudy           20 F Bethel          PA   30:44   30:40  9:53  

   74 Marie Williams       30 F Lynchburg       VA   30:50   30:49  9:55  

   75 Faith Perry          18 F Lynchburg       VA   31:02   30:49  9:55  

   76 Pj Kern              19 M Oakton          VA   31:27   31:01  9:59  

   77 Felix Lopez          63 M Lynchburg       VA   31:04   31:02 10:00  

   78 Nick Buffalow        19 M Bristol         VA   31:26   31:26 10:07  

   79 Cameron Row          21 M Lakeland        FL   31:49   31:40 10:12  

   80 Joshua Chronister    21 M Lynchburg       VA   31:49   31:40 10:12  

   81 Joel Field           22 M Roanoke         VA   31:47   31:41 10:12  

   82 Leah Holland         19 F Lynchburg       VA   32:03   31:50 10:15  

   83 Ruth Blanks          29 F Lynchburg       VA   32:16   31:56 10:17  

   84 Jordan Tatro         22 M Lynchburg       VA   32:24   31:58 10:18  

   85 Derek Vanderveer     20 M Lexington       VA   32:24   32:00 10:18  

   86 Susan Anderson       60 F Forest          VA   32:29   32:16 10:24  

   87 Anthony Sacco Jr     17 M Forest          VA   32:35   32:17 10:24  

   88 Esther Perry         15 F Lynchburg       VA   32:42   32:21 10:25  

   89 Cindi Perry          47 F Lynchburg       VA   32:44   32:24 10:26  

   90 Ashley Dierkes       19 F Lynchburg       VA   32:41   32:25 10:26  

   91 Hutch Thurston       20 M Lynchburg       VA   32:41   32:25 10:26  

   92 Kristin Miller       21 F Lynchburg       VA   32:43   32:40 10:31  

   93 Joshua Frejosky      41 M Lynchburg       VA   32:52   32:49 10:34  

   94 Ethan Coleman        25 M Gladys          VA   33:08   32:56 10:36  

   95 Thomas Cockerham     43 M MONROE          VA   33:04   32:56 10:36  

   96 Bill Hutter          63 M Lynchburg       VA   33:16   33:02 10:38  

   97 Nicole Caisse        21 F Huddleston      VA   33:08   33:08 10:40  

   98 Ronda Carroll        45 F Forest          VA   33:19   33:09 10:40  

   99 Chad Schaub          23 M Lynchburg       VA   33:24   33:18 10:44  

  100 Leah Jones           22 F Lynchburg       VA   33:36   33:24 10:45  

  101 Steven Cesare        39 M Forest          VA   33:46   33:27 10:46  

  102 Steven Merholz       12 M Lynchburg       VA   33:56   33:42 10:51  

  103 Genevieve Cockerham  41 F MONROE          VA   34:08   34:00 10:57  

  104 Melany Pearl         44 F Lynchburg       VA   34:09   34:04 10:58  

  105 Jayna Vernon         29 F Forest          VA   34:24   34:11 11:01  

  106 Hannah Jacques       19 F Pylesville      MD   34:26   34:13 11:01  

  107 Zosia Roberts        19 F Landenberg      PA   34:26   34:13 11:01  

  108 Taylor Cedeno        21 F Edenton         NC   34:20   34:16 11:02  

  109 Adam Pickle          29 M Lynchburg       VA   34:51   34:18 11:03  

  110 Brent Olsen          25 M Benedict        MD   34:39   34:23 11:04  

  111 Kara Rice            18 F Woodbine        MD   34:35   34:29 11:06  



  112 Juan Moscoso         21 M Lynchburg       VA   34:59   34:42 11:11  

  113 Jennifer Epps        38 F Halifax         VA   35:07   34:43 11:11  

  114 Kate Powell          21 F Newport News    VA   34:57   34:48 11:12  

  115 Katlin Magera        21 F Rosenberg       TX   34:58   34:48 11:12  

  116 Leanne Shemeth       22 F Lynchburg VA    VA   35:02   34:51 11:13  

  117 Dayn Washburn        25 M Lynchburg       VA   35:03   34:51 11:13  

  118 Kenneth Wallace      49 M Forest          VA   35:14   35:07 11:18  

  119 Amanda Yates         34 F Lynchburg       VA   35:23   35:15 11:21  

  120 Elijah Blanks        13 M Lynchburg       VA   35:35   35:15 11:21  

  121 Chris Deaton         27 M Lynchburg       VA   35:49   35:26 11:25  

  122 Hannah Dixon         23 F Lynchburg       VA   35:49   35:27 11:25  

  123 Eric Piering         21 M lynchburg       VA   35:54   35:36 11:28  

  124 Morgan McHone        21 F lynchburg       VA   35:54   35:36 11:28  

  125 Zachary King         20 M Powhatan        VA   36:21   36:00 11:36  

  126 Shirley Rettstatt    19 F Dublin          OH   36:14   36:03 11:36  

  127 Danielle Bobe        20 F Hudson          MA   36:15   36:03 11:37  

  128 Timothy King         49 M Powhatan        VA   36:25   36:05 11:37  

  129 Zoe Pell             19 F Pittsburgh      PA   36:18   36:07 11:38  

  130 Morgan Burggraf      19 F Rustburg        VA   36:28   36:22 11:43  

  131 Lindsay Wisehart     19 F Concord         NC   36:28   36:22 11:43  

  132 Jimmy Cardinale      59 M Forest          VA   36:41   36:22 11:43  

  133 Emily Wallace        18 F Rustburg        VA   36:38   36:31 11:46  

  134 Richard Hinkley      60 M Rustburg        VA   36:59   36:38 11:48  

  135 Austin Witt          21 M Camp Verde      AZ   37:03   36:41 11:49  

  136 Andrew Wilkerson     18 M Elba            AL   37:15   36:49 11:51  

  137 Hannah Nelson        19 F Patrick Springs VA   37:15   36:50 11:52  

  138 Natalie Cameron      20 F Lynchburg       VA   37:41   37:17 12:00  

  139 Seth Hart            23 M Lynchburg       VA   37:35   37:18 12:01  

  140 Laura Tovar          22 F Lynchburg       VA   37:35   37:18 12:01  

  141 Jordan Lacks         12 F Rustburg        VA   37:50   37:33 12:05  

  142 Nigel Ward           27 M Lynchburg       VA   37:51   37:37 12:07  

  143 Christie Delong      43 F Bedford         VA   38:14   37:54 12:12  

  144 Haleigh Earsing      12 F Rustburg        VA   38:16   37:59 12:14  

  145 Jamie Earsing        10 F Rustburg        VA   38:17   38:00 12:14  

  146 Gerry Anderson       42 M lynchburg       VA   38:46   38:35 12:25  

  147 Scarlett Baker       18 F Mechanicsville  VA   38:46   38:38 12:26  

  148 Karina Hamm          11 F Lynchburg       VA   38:59   38:43 12:28  

  149 David Hamm           29 M Lynchburg       VA   39:00   38:44 12:28  

  150 Weston Abramson      23 M Lynchburg       VA   39:15   38:48 12:30   

  151 Peter Amato          49 M Lynchburg       VA   39:02   38:51 12:31  

  152 Julie Barber         39 F Madison Heights VA   39:13   38:55 12:32  

  153 Amanda Garbee        35 F Rustburg        VA   39:30   39:11 12:37  

  154 Melissa Lacks        40 F Rustburg        VA   39:30   39:12 12:37  

  155 Stacey Lowe          55 F Lynchburg       VA   39:47   39:29 12:43  

  156 Jason Revely         31 M Gladys          VA   39:42   39:31 12:43  

  157 Trevor Prescott      21 M Lynchburg       VA   39:57   39:44 12:48  

  158 Andrea Deisher       19 F Lynchburg       VA   39:58   39:45 12:48  

  159 Anna Hixson          18 F Lynchburg       VA   40:04   39:49 12:49  

  160 Elizabeth Hixson     23 M Lynchburg       VA   40:04   39:49 12:49  

  161 James Ross           23 M Lynchburg       VA   40:42   40:31 13:03  

  162 Katie Arita          21 F Lynchburg       VA   43:04   41:06 13:14  

  163 Carter Martin        20 M Lynchburg       VA   43:04   41:06 13:14  

  164 Lydia Tokgozoglu     21 F Lynchburg       VA   41:31   41:15 13:17  

  165 Seth King            36 M Goode           VA   41:46   41:22 13:19  

  166 Noelle King          35 F Goode           VA   41:46   41:22 13:19  

  167 Skip Galt            56 M Rustburg        VA   41:50   41:27 13:21  

  168 Christa Fields       38 F Montvale        VA   42:28   42:20 13:38  

  169 Camvien Phan         19 F Springfield     VA   42:44   42:25 13:39  

  170 David Hammock        52 M Forest          VA   42:42   42:32 13:42  

  171 Michelle White       46 F Chase City      VA   43:03   42:39 13:44  



  172 Asia Allen           20 F Lynchburg       VA   43:14   43:09 13:54  

  173 Emily Rankin         20 F Elon            NC   43:14   43:09 13:54  

  174 Cody Hughes          24 M Lynchburg       VA   43:35   43:21 13:58  

  175 Arielle Hughes       24 F Lynchburg       VA   43:35   43:22 13:58  

  176 Sarah Williams       19 F Lynchburg       VA   43:37   43:31 14:01  

  177 Anthony Sacco        40 M Forest          VA   43:50   43:31 14:01  

  178 Jessica Streeter     26 F Lynchburg       VA   44:20   43:58 14:09  

  179 Seth Streeter        24 M Lynchburg       VA   44:21   43:59 14:10  

  180 Emily Wade           19 F Callands        VA   45:06   44:47 14:25  

  181 John Buchinsky       43 M Danville        VA   46:43   46:20 14:55  

  182 Florence Dolan       14 F Southern Pines  NC   47:05   46:39 15:01  

  183 Jenna Gilbertson     19 F Lynchburg       VA   49:00   48:45 15:42  

  184 Kendra Guillen       18 F Boca Raton      FL   49:01   48:45 15:42  

  185 Octavia Klausman     18 F Lynchburg       VA   49:01   48:46 15:42  

  186 Anthony Miller       44 M Madison Heights VA   50:10   49:55 16:04  

  187 Christina Boucher    57 F Trenton         ME   50:19   49:56 16:05  

  188 Jerry Price          54 M Lynchburg       VA   50:37   50:13 16:10  

  189 Katherine Lawlor     26 F Lynchburg       VA   51:24   51:08 16:28  

  190 Mike Rago            28 M Lynchburg       VA   52:34   52:16 16:50  

  191 Seth Rosamilia       20 M Lynchburg       VA   52:39   52:31 16:54  

  192 Carson Smith         19 F Raleigh         NC   52:41   52:33 16:55  

  193 Carol Dolan          56 F Southern Pines  NC   54:25   54:00 17:23  

  194 Steve Howell         63 M Farmville       VA 1:00:12   59:42 19:13  

  195 Ashley Layne         25 F Lynchburg       VA 1:15:07 1:14:53 24:06  

 

 

                      2016 Liberty Mtn. 5k Trail Race 

                        Camp Hydaway, Lynchburg, VA 

                         February 27, 2016 9:00AM 

                                                                        

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Stephen Wood         16 Lynchburg          VA   19:03  6:08  

    2 Kyle Sweetland       24 Alexandria         VA   19:14  6:12  

    3 Tanner Smith         21 Lynchburg          VA   19:37  6:19  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Stacey Wood          16 Lynchburg          VA   23:44  7:39  

    2 Leah Hurt            19 Lynchburg          VA   25:08  8:06  

    3 Abby Quigg           20 Lynchburg          VA   25:25  8:11  

 

          ********** MALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Darrell Wargo        47 Lynchburg          VA   25:28  8:12  

 

         ********** FEMALE MASTERSK RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun     Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Susan Anderson       60 Forest             VA   32:29 10:28  



 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    18 Andrew Perry         12 Lynchburg    VA   24:50   24:47  

    2   102 Steven Merholz       12 Lynchburg    VA   33:56   33:42  

    3   120 Elijah Blanks        13 Lynchburg    VA   35:35   35:15  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    1    63 Amanda Mast          13 Lynchburg    VA   29:12   29:10  

    2   141 Jordan Lacks         12 Rustburg     VA   37:50   37:33  

    3   144 Haleigh Earsing      12 Rustburg     VA   38:16   37:59  

    4   145 Jamie Earsing        10 Rustburg     VA   38:17   38:00  

    5   148 Karina Hamm          11 Lynchburg    VA   38:59   38:43  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     4 Clay Gaesser         19 Lynchburg    VA   20:14   20:14  

    2     6 John Davenport       19 Lynchburg    VA   22:04   21:59  

    3     8 Haakon Nelson        19 Wilmington   OH   22:10   22:08  

    4    14 John Cook            19 Putnam Stati NY   23:35   23:23  

    5    17 Kc Horne             19 Chelsea      AL   24:46   24:41  

    6    30 Hunter Fawley        19 Bedford      VA   26:39   26:30  

    7    50 Christian Moore      18 Severna Park MD   28:12   28:07  

    8    51 Gabriel Sacco        15 Forest       VA   28:11   28:11  

    9    55 Matthew Persons      19 Lynchburg    VA   28:26   28:23  

   10    76 Pj Kern              19 Oakton       VA   31:27   31:01  

   11    78 Nick Buffalow        19 Bristol      VA   31:26   31:26  

   12    87 Anthony Sacco Jr     17 Forest       VA   32:35   32:17  

   13   136 Andrew Wilkerson     18 Elba         AL   37:15   36:49  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    25 Pippa Best           19 Lynchburg    VA   25:52   25:47  

    2    37 Greta Penix          19 Junction Cit OR   27:17   27:13  

    3    46 Alexandra Karman     19 Hamilton     OH   27:51   27:46  

    4    49 Gwen Boda            19 Lynchburg    VA   28:14   28:01  

    5    66 Maddie Zealand       15 Forest       VA   29:31   29:21  

    6    75 Faith Perry          18 Lynchburg    VA   31:02   30:49  

    7    82 Leah Holland         19 Lynchburg    VA   32:03   31:50  

    8    88 Esther Perry         15 Lynchburg    VA   32:42   32:21  

    9    90 Ashley Dierkes       19 Lynchburg    VA   32:41   32:25  

   10   106 Hannah Jacques       19 Pylesville   MD   34:26   34:13  

   11   107 Zosia Roberts        19 Landenberg   PA   34:26   34:13  

   12   111 Kara Rice            18 Woodbine     MD   34:35   34:29  

   13   126 Shirley Rettstatt    19 Dublin       OH   36:14   36:03  

   14   129 Zoe Pell             19 Pittsburgh   PA   36:18   36:07  

   15   130 Morgan Burggraf      19 Rustburg     VA   36:28   36:22  

   16   131 Lindsay Wisehart     19 Concord      NC   36:28   36:22  

   17   133 Emily Wallace        18 Rustburg     VA   36:38   36:31  

   18   137 Hannah Nelson        19 Patrick Spri VA   37:15   36:50  

   19   147 Scarlett Baker       18 Mechanicsvil VA   38:46   38:38  

   20   158 Andrea Deisher       19 Lynchburg    VA   39:58   39:45  

   21   159 Anna Hixson          18 Lynchburg    VA   40:04   39:49  

   22   169 Camvien Phan         19 Springfield  VA   42:44   42:25  

   23   176 Sarah Williams       19 Lynchburg    VA   43:37   43:31  

   24   180 Emily Wade           19 Callands     VA   45:06   44:47  

   25   182 Florence Dolan       14 Southern Pin NC   47:05   46:39  

   26   183 Jenna Gilbertson     19 Lynchburg    VA   49:00   48:45  

   27   184 Kendra Guillen       18 Boca Raton   FL   49:01   48:45  

   28   185 Octavia Klausman     18 Lynchburg    VA   49:01   48:46  

   29   192 Carson Smith         19 Raleigh      NC   52:41   52:33  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 



    1     5 Dakota Pellman       25 Bedford      VA   21:24   21:24  

    2     7 Mitchell Dieudonne   24 Lynchburg    VA   22:05   22:03  

    3     9 Jonathan Houck       23 Williamsport PA   21:56   22:10  

    4    10 Tyler Johnson        20 Lynchburg    VA   22:39   22:37  

    5    11 Ben Orth             20 Rochester    MN   23:08   23:06  

    6    12 Nicholas Smith       20 Roanoke      VA   23:22   23:22  

    7    13 Matt Shelton         24 Madison Heig VA   23:23   23:23  

    8    16 Peter Potecha        21 Lynchburg    VA   24:19   24:17  

    9    20 Kevin Betsch         21 Waxhaw       NC   25:21   25:08  

   10    21 Luke Nelson          26 Lynchburg    VA   25:42   25:21  

   11    24 Zachary Varraux      27 Lynchburg    VA   25:50   25:28  

   12    26 Mike Cargill         21 Amherst      VA   25:57   25:47  

   13    28 Jd Espinoza          26 Calexico     CA   26:13   26:11  

   14    31 Sawyer Casey         20 Lynchburg    VA   26:36   26:33  

   15    34 Kevin Zahne          20 Lynchburg    VA   27:09   26:58  

   16    35 Brooks Weygandt      22 Lynchburg    VA   27:10   27:00  

   17    36 Heath Tuck           20 Charleston   SC   27:12   27:02  

   18    38 John Grimes          22 Greensboro   NC   27:33   27:19  

   19    42 Robert Wallace       23 Rustburg     VA   27:43   27:36  

   20    52 Dalton Kalas         20 Lynchburg    VA   28:38   28:17  

   21    53 Dylan Brendle        22 Lynchburg    VA   28:25   28:21  

   22    54 Hikaru Kamikubo      20 Lynchburg    VA   28:26   28:23  

   23    68 Chad Higgenbottom    20 Smithfield   NC   30:27   30:18  

   24    71 Joel Buckhalr        25 Lynchburg    VA   30:52   30:37  

   25    72 Brandon Funk         21 Delta        PA   30:44   30:40  

   26    79 Cameron Row          21 Lakeland     FL   31:49   31:40  

   27    80 Joshua Chronister    21 Lynchburg    VA   31:49   31:40  

   28    81 Joel Field           22 Roanoke      VA   31:47   31:41  

   29    84 Jordan Tatro         22 Lynchburg    VA   32:24   31:58  

   30    85 Derek Vanderveer     20 Lexington    VA   32:24   32:00  

   31    91 Hutch Thurston       20 Lynchburg    VA   32:41   32:25  

   32    94 Ethan Coleman        25 Gladys       VA   33:08   32:56  

   33    99 Chad Schaub          23 Lynchburg    VA   33:24   33:18  

   34   109 Adam Pickle          29 Lynchburg    VA   34:51   34:18  

   35   110 Brent Olsen          25 Benedict     MD   34:39   34:23  

   36   112 Juan Moscoso         21 Lynchburg    VA   34:59   34:42  

   37   117 Dayn Washburn        25 Lynchburg    VA   35:03   34:51  

   38   121 Chris Deaton         27 Lynchburg    VA   35:49   35:26  

   39   123 Eric Piering         21 lynchburg    VA   35:54   35:36  

   40   125 Zachary King         20 Powhatan     VA   36:21   36:00  

   41   135 Austin Witt          21 Camp Verde   AZ   37:03   36:41  

   42   139 Seth Hart            23 Lynchburg    VA   37:35   37:18  

   43   142 Nigel Ward           27 Lynchburg    VA   37:51   37:37  

   44   149 David Hamm           29 Lynchburg    VA   39:00   38:44  

   45   150 Weston Abramson      23 Lynchburg    VA   39:15   38:48  

   46   157 Trevor Prescott      21 Lynchburg    VA   39:57   39:44  

   47   160 Elizabeth Hixson     23 Lynchburg    VA   40:04   39:49  

   48   161 James Ross           23 Lynchburg    VA   40:42   40:31  

   49   163 Carter Martin        20 Lynchburg    VA   43:04   41:06  

   50   174 Cody Hughes          24 Lynchburg    VA   43:35   43:21  

   51   179 Seth Streeter        24 Lynchburg    VA   44:21   43:59  

   52   190 Mike Rago            28 Lynchburg    VA   52:34   52:16  

   53   191 Seth Rosamilia       20 Lynchburg    VA   52:39   52:31  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    27 Anna Hurt            20 Lynchburg    VA   26:10   26:06  

    2    29 Lexi Pietruszka      20 Collingswood NJ   26:18   26:15  

    3    33 Baylee Snead         20 South Boston VA   26:59   26:45  

    4    39 Katie Larson         22 Baytown      TX   27:28   27:22  

    5    43 Abigail Long         21 Greenwood    IN   27:41   27:36  



    6    44 Rachel Walters       22 Lynchburg    VA   27:44   27:39  

    7    45 Taylor Mastin        21 Lynchburg    VA   27:48   27:43  

    8    56 Kendal Ryle          20 Lynchburg    VA   28:28   28:24  

    9    58 Lauren Rust          20 Lynchburg    VA   28:46   28:42  

   10    60 Hannah Hock          20 Lakewood     CO   28:53   28:47  

   11    61 Ranndi Grubbs        22 Lynchburg    VA   29:07   28:56  

   12    67 Alli Rust            22 Lynchburg    VA   30:03   29:59  

   13    73 Danae Rudy           20 Bethel       PA   30:44   30:40  

   14    83 Ruth Blanks          29 Lynchburg    VA   32:16   31:56  

   15    92 Kristin Miller       21 Lynchburg    VA   32:43   32:40  

   16    97 Nicole Caisse        21 Huddleston   VA   33:08   33:08  

   17   100 Leah Jones           22 Lynchburg    VA   33:36   33:24  

   18   105 Jayna Vernon         29 Forest       VA   34:24   34:11  

   19   108 Taylor Cedeno        21 Edenton      NC   34:20   34:16  

   20   114 Kate Powell          21 Newport News VA   34:57   34:48  

   21   115 Katlin Magera        21 Rosenberg    TX   34:58   34:48  

   22   116 Leanne Shemeth       22 Lynchburg VA VA   35:02   34:51  

   23   122 Hannah Dixon         23 Lynchburg    VA   35:49   35:27  

   24   124 Morgan McHone        21 lynchburg    VA   35:54   35:36  

   25   127 Danielle Bobe        20 Hudson       MA   36:15   36:03  

   26   138 Natalie Cameron      20 Lynchburg    VA   37:41   37:17  

   27   140 Laura Tovar          22 Lynchburg    VA   37:35   37:18  

   28   162 Katie Arita          21 Lynchburg    VA   43:04   41:06  

   29   164 Lydia Tokgozoglu     21 Lynchburg    VA   41:31   41:15  

   30   172 Asia Allen           20 Lynchburg    VA   43:14   43:09  

   31   173 Emily Rankin         20 Elon         NC   43:14   43:09  

   32   175 Arielle Hughes       24 Lynchburg    VA   43:35   43:22  

   33   178 Jessica Streeter     26 Lynchburg    VA   44:20   43:58  

   34   189 Katherine Lawlor     26 Lynchburg    VA   51:24   51:08  

   35   195 Ashley Layne         25 Lynchburg    VA 1:15:07 1:14:53  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    40 Ross Meyer           36 Lynchburg    VA   27:35   27:28  

    2    47 Matthew Lohmeyer     36 Lynchburg    VA   28:01   27:47  

    3    48 Sibande Sibande      35 Lynchburg    VA   30:03   27:49  

    4    65 Matthew Zealand      37 Forest       VA   29:31   29:21  

    5    70 Jonathan Watson      32 Appomattox   VA   30:25   30:22  

    6   101 Steven Cesare        39 Forest       VA   33:46   33:27  

    7   156 Jason Revely         31 Gladys       VA   39:42   39:31  

    8   165 Seth King            36 Goode        VA   41:46   41:22  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    74 Marie Williams       30 Lynchburg    VA   30:50   30:49  

    2   113 Jennifer Epps        38 Halifax      VA   35:07   34:43  

    3   119 Amanda Yates         34 Lynchburg    VA   35:23   35:15  

    4   152 Julie Barber         39 Madison Heig VA   39:13   38:55  

    5   153 Amanda Garbee        35 Rustburg     VA   39:30   39:11  

    6   166 Noelle King          35 Goode        VA   41:46   41:22  

    7   168 Christa Fields       38 Montvale     VA   42:28   42:20  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    32 Michael Merholz      46 Forest       VA   26:46   26:44  

    2    41 Rick Foster          44 Forest       VA   27:32   27:32  

    3    59 Brian Yates          43 Lynchburg    VA   28:54   28:46  

    4    62 Lee Beaumont         46 Lynchburg    VA   29:04   29:01  

    5    93 Joshua Frejosky      41 Lynchburg    VA   32:52   32:49  

    6    95 Thomas Cockerham     43 MONROE       VA   33:04   32:56  

    7   118 Kenneth Wallace      49 Forest       VA   35:14   35:07  

    8   128 Timothy King         49 Powhatan     VA   36:25   36:05  

    9   146 Gerry Anderson       42 lynchburg    VA   38:46   38:35  



   10   151 Peter Amato          49 Lynchburg    VA   39:02   38:51  

   11   177 Anthony Sacco        40 Forest       VA   43:50   43:31  

   12   181 John Buchinsky       43 Danville     VA   46:43   46:20  

   13   186 Anthony Miller       44 Madison Heig VA   50:10   49:55  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    89 Cindi Perry          47 Lynchburg    VA   32:44   32:24  

    2    98 Ronda Carroll        45 Forest       VA   33:19   33:09  

    3   103 Genevieve Cockerham  41 MONROE       VA   34:08   34:00  

    4   104 Melany Pearl         44 Lynchburg    VA   34:09   34:04  

    5   143 Christie Delong      43 Bedford      VA   38:14   37:54  

    6   154 Melissa Lacks        40 Rustburg     VA   39:30   39:12  

    7   171 Michelle White       46 Chase City   VA   43:03   42:39  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    57 Gary Clark           55 Lynchburg    VA   28:42   28:37  

    2    64 Bruce Wallace        53 Rustburg     VA   29:27   29:19  

    3    69 Dwayne Marshall      53 Lynchburg    VA   30:21   30:21  

    4   132 Jimmy Cardinale      59 Forest       VA   36:41   36:22  

    5   167 Skip Galt            56 Rustburg     VA   41:50   41:27  

    6   170 David Hammock        52 Forest       VA   42:42   42:32  

    7   188 Jerry Price          54 Lynchburg    VA   50:37   50:13  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1   155 Stacey Lowe          55 Lynchburg    VA   39:47   39:29  

    2   187 Christina Boucher    57 Trenton      ME   50:19   49:56  

    3   193 Carol Dolan          56 Southern Pin NC   54:25   54:00  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    77 Felix Lopez          63 Lynchburg    VA   31:04   31:02  

    2    96 Bill Hutter          63 Lynchburg    VA   33:16   33:02  

    3   134 Richard Hinkley      60 Rustburg     VA   36:59   36:38  

    4   194 Steve Howell         63 Farmville    VA 1:00:12   59:42  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

              NO FINISHERS 

 

Results:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

 

 


